## The International Polka Music Hall of Fame® Nomination Form

Telephone

**Email Address** 

This form must be completed for or by the nominee for Polka Music Hall of Fame consideration and submitted with a biography to the Polka Music Hall of Fame and Awards Committee for review.

Nominee's Name

Address

Please specifically address the criteria below and provide reference contact information for each section.  Section 1 – Experience							
Reference #1 Name	Address	Telephone	Email Address				
Reference #2 Name	Address	Telephone	Email Address				
Eligible nominee nationally. Plea projects (recordi	se list the nominee's significings, TV, radio, Internet, mo	nchievements  Inition in the polka music industriant accomplishments, nation tion pictures, videos, etc.), his below or on an attachment:	al awards, major media gh-profile events, and				
Reference #1 Name	Address	Telephone	Email Address				
Reference #2 Name	Address	Telephone	Email Address				

## Section 3 - Contributions toward Preserving and Advancing the Polka Music Industry

industry. Pleas boards/commit that resulted in	se list any polka organi tees, polka promotiona	zation support, official s Il efforts, cultural or cha	service on p aritable activ	ement of the polka music olka music ities, or any other work ing of its audience in the
D-f				
Reference #1 Name	Address	Telep	ohone	Email Address
Reference #2				
Name	Address	Telep	ohone	Email Address
The information	n on this form and atta	chment(s) was accurate	ely and truth	fully provided by:
Name	Address	Telephone	Email	Address
Signature		Date		

This form must accompany the nominee's complete biography and be received by the Polka Music Hall of Fame and Awards Committee by **December 31**<sup>st</sup> in order for the nominee to be considered for Polka Music Hall of Fame consideration the following year. If it is determined that the nominee meets the criteria, he/she will be included on the ballot for subsequent voting by the academy of electors. The person listed above will be contacted regarding the disposition of this nomination.

Submit the completed and signed form with biography via U.S. Mail by addressing it to:

IPA Polka Music Hall of Fame Nomination P.O. Box 91, Dover, DE 19903-0091

or via email by scanning and attaching the documents to a message addressed to: ipahalloffame@gmail.com